2026 Easter Choir Rehearsals and Services 

Wednesday, January 28	  7:00-8:30 p.m.			Everyone
Wednesday, February 4	  7:00-8:30 p.m.			Tenor/Bass
Wednesday, February 11	  7:00-8:30 p.m.			Soprano/Alto
Sunday, February 15  Irwin Solomon and Friends present a
Valentine’s Jazz Concert at 4:00 p.m.
Featuring Irwin Solomon , Piano; Frank Derrick, Drums; Dave Tomasello, Bass
Wednesday, February 18	  6:30 p.m. Ash Wednesday Service
Sunday, February 22	  10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.	Everyone
Wednesday, February 25	   7:00-8:30 p.m.		Tenor/Bass
Wednesday, March 4	   7:00-8:30 p.m.		Soprano/Alto
Sunday, March 8		  10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.	Everyone
Wednesday, March 11	  7:00-8:30 p.m.			Tenor/Bass 
Sunday, March 15		  10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.	Everyone
Wednesday, March 18	  7:00-8:30 p.m.			Soprano/Alto 
Sunday, March 22		  10:45 a.m.-12:15 p.m.	Everyone
Wednesday, March 25	  7:00-8:30 p.m.			Everyone
Saturday, March 28		  9:30-11:30 a.m.		Everyone
Sunday, March 29	Palm Sunday - Easter in Song at 9:30 a.m.
				Arrive at 8:30 a.m.
Sunday, April 5	Easter Service at 9:30 a.m.
				Arrive at 8:30 a.m.


